High Visibility, Double Reflection LEDs DR-Series 1
High Visibility, Double Reflection LEDs
DR-Series
Get Twice the Brightness or Use Half the
Energy of Typical LEDs
• Double reflection structure improves beam directivity for in-
creased brightness comparable to incandescent and similar
forms of lighting.

available soon.
• 100% quality: each LED is tested before shipping.
Ordering Information
■ Through-hole Mounting Models
Note: Higher intensity bins available upon request.
■ Typical Applications
• Vehicle lighting
• Consumer interior lighting
• Traffic signals
• Display/signage for indoor or outdoor use
• Light source for optical sensor
Specifications
■ Absolute Maximum Rating (at Ta=25°C)
Color Dominant wavelength Terminal type Model number
Red 630 nm, typical Through-hole 2MDR01-85R1A
Orange 608 nm, typical 2MDR01-85O1A
Yellow 590 nm, typical 2MDR01-85Y1A
Green 530 nm, typical 2MDR01-85G1A
Blue-green 503 nm, typical 2MDR01-85BG1A
Blue 470 nm, typical 2MDR01-85B1A
Parameter Rated value Condition
Forward current If 50 mA ---
Pulse forward current IfP 70 mA ---
Reverse voltage Vr 5 V Ir = 100 µA (red, orange, yellow)